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President

Mark Harrison

Dallas Chapter #2 Officers

mharrison.SAR@gmail.com

1* Vice-President/Programs

Tom F. Van Fossen

tvfl776@gmail.com

2" Vice-President/Awards

J.D. Martin
Secretary

William Watts
Treasurer

Carl N. Harper
Registrar

Mark Morgan
Asst. Registrar
Jerry W. Pinkerton
Chaplain

Frank H. Pounders
Historian

Brent Harshman

Other Positions

jerolddm@aol.com

bill watts@att.net

harper1425@sbcglobal.net

marcus.1976@yahoo.com

jwp7693@gmail.com

frankpounders@yahoo.com

brentharshman@protonmail.com

Color Guard Commander

William Watts
Webmaster

Paul Ridenour

bill watts@att.net

214-733-7078

972-965-7224

214-755-6842

214-207-5073

214-349-6584

469-964-1950

214-502-4707

214-503-0077

512-217-3798

214-207-5073

214-288-4379
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